FLAV-R-SAVOR®
Portable Holding Cabinet
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
FSHC-1 FSHC-2
FSHC Series
Form No. FSHCRP - 1100 2 Printed in U.S.A.
"B""A"
TO "A"
TO "B"
HATCO FLAV-R-SAVOR®
HOLDING CABINETS
FSHC SERIES
Model Designation
FSHC-X
F = Flav-R
S = Savor
H = Holding
C = Cabinet
X = Number of Doors
22
17, 18
9
24
36
16
24
26 23 25 29 27
28 11
12
4
4
2
14
15
32
34
13
30
33
35
1
31
21
20
8
2010
5
37
7
639
38, 40
ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY.
1 Float Switch R02.01.029.00 1
2 Terminal Block 8-Pole 02.15.012.00 1
3 Motor Bearing Lube (not shown) 05.01.019.00 1
4 Knob, Control 05.30.019.00 2
5 Fill Cup w/Cover R05.30.050.00 1
6 Plastic Drain Tube Assy. R03.40.054.00 1
7 Temperature Drum Display 02.16.049.00 1
8 Hose, Reservoir 03.40.051.00 1
9 Wire Support Frame 04.17.122.00 2
10 Adjustable Angle Slide 04.17.144.00 14
11 Caster, Swivel, 3" (standard) 04.17.130.00 4
12 Mounting Bracket, Caster R04.14.221.00 4
13 Ceiling Drain Assy. R03.40.055.00 1
14 Temperature Control 02.16.002.00 1
15 Humidity Control 02.16.021.00 1
16 Cord Grip 02.20.206.00 1
17 Hood, Painted 04.17.193.00 1
18 Hood, Stainless Steel (optional) 04.17.196.00 1
19 Legs, Plastic (optional)
(not shown) 05.30.007.00 4
20 Hose Clamp 05.04.354.00 2
21 Connector, Hose R03.40.052.00 1
22 Wire Rack, 6-Shelf (optional) R04.17.143.00 1
23 Door Handle Assy. R05.30.012.00 1-2*
24 Hinge Kit Assy. R00.01.0110.00 1-2*
25 Door Gasket Assy. R00.01.0105.00 1-2*
26 Glass Door Assy. (complete) R00.01.0102.00 1-2*
27 Recessed Caster w/Hardware R04.17.180.00 4
28 Mounting Bracket
for Recessed Caster R04.17.181.00 2
29 Magnet, Door 05.30.005.00 1-2*